

Bid Tabulations
SID: 477
Subdivision: OAKMONT
Project Type: 2024 STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA		S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Ralston, NE 68127		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	785	SY	63.00	49,455.00	70.00	54,950.00	88.00	69,080.00	95.00	74,575.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	470	SY	63.00	29,610.00	75.00	35,250.00	84.00	39,480.00	117.00	54,990.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,517	LF	2.00	3,034.00	3.00	4,551.00	1.00	1,517.00	3.00	4,551.00
4	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	2	EA	20.00	40.00	50.00	100.00	20.00	40.00	100.00	200.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	16	SF	4.50	72.00	6.50	104.00	7.00	112.00	8.00	128.00
6	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK	65	SF	1.00	65.00	2.00	130.00	2.00	130.00	2.00	130.00
7	REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP	43	SF	1.00	43.00	2.00	86.00	2.00	86.00	4.00	172.00
8	CONSTRUCT PCC SIDEWALK	65	SF	4.00	260.00	4.50	292.50	6.00	390.00	5.50	357.50
9	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	43	SF	6.00	258.00	10.00	430.00	15.00	645.00	8.00	344.00
10	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (1 LOCATION)	8	SF	35.00	280.00	32.00	256.00	20.00	160.00	32.00	256.00
11	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	15.00	375.00	30.00	750.00	14.00	350.00	25.00	625.00
12	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	1	EA	20.00	20.00	100.00	100.00	20.00	20.00	200.00	200.00
13	REPLACE CURB INLET TOP WITH ARMOR FACE	2	EA	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-13, INCLUSIVE)					\$89,512.00		\$102,999.50		\$118,010.00		\$142,128.50